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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 11,674	 23,349	 2
	 2.		 Mississippi State	 8,283	 24,850	 3
	 3.		 Arkansas	 7,793	 23,379	 3
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,783	 23,349	 3
	 5.		 Florida State	 5,281	 15,845	 3
	 6.		 Clemson	 5,145	 15,436	 3
	 7.		 Texas A&M	 4,887	 14,663	 3
	 8.		 Florida	 3,889	 11,668	 3
	 9.		 Hawaii	 3,850	 11,550	 3
	10.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,518	 10,556	 3
11.		 TCU	 3,407	 10,222	 3
12.	 Arizona	 3,302	 9,908	 3
13.	 Alabama	 3,024	 9,074	 3
14.	 Georgia	 3,001	 6,002	 2
	15.	 Texas Tech	 2,923	 8,771	 3
	16.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,880	 8,641	 3
17.	 Wichita State	 2,547	 7,643	 3
18.	 Arizona State	 2,515	 7,547	 3
19.	 UNC Wilmington	 2,484	 7,453	 3
20.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,436	 7,309	 3
21.	 East Carolina	 2,298	 6,896	 3
22.	 NC State	 2,144	 2,144	 1
	23.	 Texas State	 2,099	 6,297	 3
24.	 Tennessee	 1,869	 1,869	 1
	25.		 Tulane	 1,814	 5,444	 3
26.	 UCF	 1,559	 4,678	 3
	27.		 Long Beach State	 1,484	 4,453	 3
28.	 Stanford	 1,473	 4,420	 3
	29.	 South Alabama	 1,370	 4,110	 3
	30.		 Cal Poly	 1,290	 3,871	 3
	31.		 Oklahoma	 1,251	 3,754	 3

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 Mississippi State	 8,283	 24,850	 3
	 2.		 Arkansas	 7,793	 23,379	 3
	 3.		 South Carolina	 7,783	 23,349	 3	
			  LSU	 11,674	 23,349	 2
	 5.		 Florida State	 5,281	 15,845	 3
	 6.		 Clemson	 5,145	 15,436	 3
	 7.		 Texas A&M	 4,887	 14,663	 3
	 8.		 Florida	 3,889	 11,668	 3
	 9.		 Hawaii	 3,850	 11,550	 3
	10.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,518	 10,556	 3
11.		 TCU	 3,407	 10,222	 3
12.	 Arizona	 3,302	 9,908	 3
13.	 Alabama	 3,024	 9,074	 3
	14.	 Texas Tech	 2,923	 8,771	 3
	15.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,880	 8,641	 3
16.	 Wichita State	 2,547	 7,643	 3
17.	 Arizona State	 2,515	 7,547	 3
18.	 UNC Wilmington	 2,484	 7,453	 3
19.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,436	 7,309	 3
20.	 East Carolina	 2,298	 6,896	 3
	21.	 Texas State	 2,099	 6,297	 3
22.	 Georgia	 3,001	 6,002	 2
	23.		 Tulane	 1,814	 5,444	 3
24.	 UCF	 1,559	 4,678	 3
	25.		 Long Beach State	 1,484	 4,453	 3
26.	 Stanford	 1,473	 4,420	 3
	27.		 Troy	 1,089	 4,356	 4
	28.	 South Alabama	 1,370	 4,110	 3
	29.		 Cal Poly	 1,290	 3,871	 3
	30.		 Oklahoma	 1,251	 3,754	 3


